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Name Position Email

Michael Pinkston Superintendent mpinkston@castlehills.school

Crissy McDonald Assistant to Superintendent cmcdonald@castlehills.school

Dr. Jim  Bazar Director of Campus Operations jbazar@castlehills.school

Holly  Goforth
Assistant to Director of Campus 

Operations/Campus Receptionist hgoforth@castlehills.school

Susan Covarrubia Admissions Director/Speech/12th Gr. Bible scovarrubia@castlehills.school

Dr. Renee Cervantes Director of Development rcervantes@castlehills.school

Bobby Haney Communications Director bhaney@castlehills.school

Kryssi Ajcip
Comm Asst/Yearbook/MS Cheer Coach/Asst. 

Var. Cheer Coach kajcip@castlehill.school

Timi Rathmell School Nurse trathmell@castlehills.school

Bill Patton CFO bpatton@castlehills.school

Wendy Gilliland Finance Manager wgilliland@castlehills.school

Vivian Argueta HR/Payroll Analyst vivgetta@castlehills.school

Debra (Juarez) Gallardo Accounts Payable dgallardo@castlehills.school

Jessica Perez Accounts Receivable jperez@castlehills.school

Keisha Heath Accountant kheath@castlehills.school

Marilu Mercado Online School Director mmercado@castlehill.school

Collin  Madison Secondary Principal cmadison@castlehills.school

Trudie  Elmer
Curriculum Director/Secondary Assistant 

Principal/AP Calculus telmer@castlehills.school

Rusty Bentley Dean of Students/Guidance Counselor rbentley@castlehills.school

Jon Garcia Registrar/Assistant to Secondary Principals jgarcia@castlehills.school

Ashlee Garcia English Teacher 7, 8, 10 agarcia@castlehills.school

Marcia  Voigt English Teacher 9, 11, 12 mvoigt@castlehills.school

Stuart Holmes Social Studies Teacher 7-9 sholmes@castlehills.school

Katie  Staggs
Social Studies 10-11 and Dual Credit Economics 

Teacher kstaggs@castlehills.school

Emily  Simons Math Teacher 8-12, NHS esimons@castlehills.school

Courtney  Bryand Math Teacher 7-11 cbryand@castlehills.school

Vicki Corey Science Teacher 10, 11, Engineering vcorey@castlehills.school

Dr. Sharm Davis Science Teacher 9, 12, NHS sdavis@castlehills.school

Kristi Phillips Chemistry Teacher/SOAR Support kphillips@castlehills.school

Dani  Gonzalez Science Teacher 7-8, Spanish Teacher K-8 dgonzalez@castlehills.school

Phil   McDonald Bible Teacher 9-11 pmcdonald@castlehills.school

Elizabeth McAlester Bible 7 & 8, Worship/MS & HS Choir emcalester@castlehills.school

Sharon McGilvra Computer Teacher 7, 8, 12 smcgilvra@castlehills.school

Elena (Fabiano)  Rivera Spanish Teacher 9-11 efabiano@castlehills.school

Norfilia  DeAlejandro American Sign Language Teacher 9-11 ndealejandro@castlehills.school

Kim Nelson SOAR Director knelson@castlehills.school

Mike Townsend SOAR Assistant Teacher mtownsend@castlehills.school

Jaime Bailey SOAR Assistant Teacher jbailey@castlehills.school

Students Overcoming Academic Restrictions (SOAR)

Secondary (7-12)

Online School  (CHSOnline@castlehills.school)

Business Office

Administration  
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Lisa  Jacobs Elementary/Intermediate Principal lisajacobs@castlehills.school

Teresa  Reeck Elementary/Intermediate Asst. Principal treeck@castlehills.school

Nicole  MacMillan Asst. to Elem/Intrmd Principal/IT Support nmacmillan@castlehills.school

Ginny  Gomes Aide ggomes@castlehills.school

Ann  Reed Kindergarten  Teacher areed@castlehills.school

Courtney  Mumme Kindergarten Teacher cmumme@castlehills.school

Cindy Wentrcek Kindergarten Teacher cwentrcek@castlehills.school

Lenora Kreitz 1st Grade Teacher lkreitz@castlehills.school

Lisa  (Serna) Morales 1st Grade Teacher lmorales@castlehills.school

Lauren Looney 1st Grade Teacher llooney@castlehills.school

Katie  Riva 2nd Grade Teacher kriva@castlehills.school

Amanda (Bazar) Puente 2nd Grade Teacher abazar@castlehills.school

Leah  Baumgartner 3rd Grade Teacher lbaumgartner@castlehills.school

Ruth Humbert 3rd Grade Teacher rhumbert@castlehills.school

Elizabeth Rockwell 4th Grade Teacher erockwell@castlehills.school

Natasha Mankin 4th Grade Teacher nmankin@castlehills.school

Jill O'Bryant 5th Grade Teacher jobryant@castlehills.school

Mary Foster 5th and 6th Grade ELA Teacher  mfoster@castlehills.school

Elisa (Reeck)  Garza 6th Grade Teacher egarza@castlehills.school

Jeff Nanney 6th Grade Teacher jnanney@castlehills.school

Shawn  Messer Band Director 6-12 smesser@castlehills.school

Trinetta  Anthony
Art Teacher K-12, PE 5

th
, 6

th
 Grade Girls BB 

Coach tanthony@castlehills.school

Rhonda Stassen Art Teacher 6-12 rstassen@castlehills.school

Cory Mundy Drama 5-12, Economics Teacher cmundy@castlehills.school

Colleen Petty Music Teacher K-6 cpetty@castlehills.school

Patti Grossman PE Teacher K-12 pgrossman@castlehills.school

Monica Jackson Librarian mjackson@castlehills.school

Jeremy  Wentrcek
Athletic Director, Var. FB Head Coach, Boys 

Track Coach jwentrcek@castlehills.school

Lisa Kaminski Admin Asst. to Athletic Dir./Cheer Coach lkaminski@castlehills.school

Keith Brooks
Asst Athletic Dir./JV Boys BB Coach/Asst. MS BB 

Coach thinqbright@gmail.com

Matt  Garza
Computer Teacher K-7/MS Athletic Dir./PE/MS 

FB & BB and Var. FB Def. Coord. mgarza@castlehills.school

Brittany (Williams)    Larew
Elem. PE Aide, JV Girls VB Head Coach, Varsity 

VB Assistant Coach bwilliams@castlehills.school

Paul  Harris Var. Asst FB Coach paulcpm98@gmail.com 

Andrew Anderson JV Head FB Coach/Asst. Track Coach janderjam2@gmail.com

Juan (Buck) Mejorado Jr. Var. Boys BB Head Coach MejoradoJ11@gmail.com

Dianalynn Ouellette Girls BB Asst. Coach/Cross Country Coach ouellettealdi@netzero.com 

Mike Petty Var. Girls BB Head Coach pettymike03@gmail.com

Andrew Medina
MS VB Asst. Coach/MS Girls BB Head Coach, Int. 

VB Coach andrewmedinaclutch@gmail.com

Lily Williams Var. VB Asst Coach, JV VB Coach lilyy1732@gmail.com

Ellice Frazier MS VB Head Coach ellice.frazier1985@gmail.com

Mike Trevino MS  Golf Head Coach mcat1138@hotmail.com

Sebastian Diaz-Carbo Var.  Soccer Head Coach coachsebastiandiaz@gmail.com

Specialty Teachers (K-12)

Intermediate (5-6)

Elementary (K-4)

Athletics
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Abby  Esparza PreSchool Director (Faith Bldg) aesparza@castlehills.school

Vicky Bock Asst. PreSchool Dir./ST. Standards (Faith Bldg) vbock@castlehills.school

Jennifer Nandin Preschool Admissions (Faith Bldg) jnandin@castlehills.school

Cathy Lewis Infant 6 weeks Assistant clewis@castlehills.school

Maria Gomez Infant 6 weeks AM Teacher hector.gomez@eisd.net

Georgia Garza Infant 6 weeks PM Teacher georgiagarza1961@gmail.com

Pam Strait Infant 6 weeks AM/PM Teacher Sub pstrait@sbcglobal.net

Laura Torres Infant 6 months AM Teacher Laura.t29014@gmail.com

Emily Gonzalez Infant 6 months PM Teacher embe3503@gmail.com

Lindsee Arocha Infant 6 months PM Teacher lindsee.arocha@gmail.com

Melanie  Carter 18 Month AM Teacher mcarter@castlehills.school

Suzie Cabrera 18 Month AM Assist.Teacher scabrera@castlehills.school

Alexis Simmons 18 Month PM Teacher simmonsalexis1999@gmail.com

Amberly Rodriguez 18 Month PM Assist. Teacher amberlyrodriguez.04@yahoo.com

Bienvenida Molina Pre-K2 AM Teacher bmolina@castlehills.school

Griselle Rivera Pre-K2 Teacher riverapadillag@gmail.com

Emilie Bueno Pre-K2 PM Teacher emeliebueno@icloud.com

Pam  Merritt Pre-K2 PM Teacher pamelamerritt34@gmail.com

Lindsey Turner Pre-K2 PM Assistant Teacher lindseyturner939@gmail.com

Joani Lugo Pre-K2 AM Teacher jlugo@castlehills.school

Laura Krauss Pre-K2 AM Assistant Teacher lkrauss@castlehills.school

Maria Rocamontes 12-17 Month Teacher mcroc@tutamail.com

Sarah Rocamontes 12-17 Month Assistant Teacher sarah.e.r@gmail.com

Maria Martinez Pre-K3 Teacher pmejmartinez@msn.com

Rosemary Paiz Pre-K3 Teacher rpaiz@castlehills.school

Jackie De Leon Pre-K3 PM Teacher Jdeleon1228@gmail.com

Dawn Harris Pre-K3 Teacher pwr2tch@yahoo.com

Suzzette
Rivera- 

Castaneda
Pre-K3/Pre-K4 Floater

melinerivera@yahoo.com

Aleisha (Ochoa) Carrillo Pre-K4 Teacher aochoa@castlehills.school

Linda  Smith Pre-K4 PM Teacher lsmith@castlehills.school

Bekah  Morales Pre-K4 Teacher bmorales@castlehills.school

Shirley  Martinez Pre-K4 Teacher smartinez@castlehills.school

Marissa Gonzalez Pre-K4 Teacher marisafreddy@hotmail.com

Kelly  Casey Kinder / 1st Grade PM Teacher kellycaseyy@yahoo.com

Hannah Webber 2nd-6th Grade PM Teacher hfweber1004@gmail.com

LaMarr  Giersch PM Preschool Office Hope Building lamarrgiersch@gmail.com

PreSchool
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Mike  Castaneda Facility Director mcastaneda@castlehills.school

George Cardenas Full-time Facilities gcardenas@castlehills.school

Omar
Acosta- 

Martinez
Facilities 

Mike Allee Special Projects mikeallee56@yahoo.com

Dr. Jim  Bazar Director of Campus Operations jbazar@castlehills.school

Lisa  Jacobs Elementary/Intermediate Principal lisajacobs@castlehills.school

Collin  Madison Secondary Principal cmadison@castlehills.school

Abby  Esparza PreSchool Director (Faith Bldg) aesparza@castlehills.school

Timi Rathmell School Nurse trathmell@castlehills.school

Tom  Cuthbert OFFICER - President  

Matt  Wilbanks OFFICER - Vice President

Frank Corte, Jr. OFFICER - Treasurer

Martha  Patton OFFICER - Secretary

Gay  Voigt OFFICER - Parliamentarian

Tex  Carey OFFICER - President Emeritus

Mike Allee MEMBER

Jeff DeVerter MEMBER

Dan  Eason MEMBER

Eric  Eisbrenner MEMBER

Dr. Kennon Guglielmo MEMBER

Matt  Reedy MEMBER

David  Schmitt MEMBER

SCHOOL BOARD 2021

CHS COVID-19 TASK FORCE

Facilities
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